
District Club Last Name First Email

5950 Bloomington Schnabel Meg megs@cornerstonemn.org

5950 Brooklyn Park Jacobson Lisa ljacobson@hope4youthmn.org

5950 Burnsville Breakfast Dickhausen Sarah sarah.dickhausen@ymcamn.org

5950 Burnsville Breakfast Dybvik Tom thomas.dybvik@yahoo.com

5950 Burnsville Breakfast MacDonald Carol carol@Rotary5950.org

5950 Burnsville Breakfast Schwie Lisa lisaschwie@gmail.com

5950 Chanhassen am Johnston Jackie Johnstonj@district112.org

5950 Chanhassen evening Clausen Michael michaeljclausen2000@gmail.com

5950 Chanhassen evening Leonard Darlene d.leonard@centurylink.net

5950 Chaska Anderson Greg greg@advisorwest.com

5950 Cokato-Dassel Plowman Jill jplowgirl@gmail.com

5950 Crystal N H-Robbinsdale Bohm Lynn Lynn.Bohm@wellsfargo.com

5950 Eagan Mortensen Jeff jmortensen@360communities.org

5950 Eagan Kickstart Hopkins Jamie admin@eaganfoundation.org

5950 Eagan Kickstart Zelmer Mary Nell mnz@comcast.net

5950 Eden Prairie am Kutina Suzanne suzannekutina@msn.com

5950 Eden Prairie am Bomben Carol clbomben@gmail.com

5950 Edina Platt Ann aplatt@petsareinn.com

5950 Edina Morningside Gump Tom tagump@gmail.com

5950 Edina Morningside Vitale Brandon Brandon.Vitale@wellsfargo.com

5950 Excelsior Noon Wilinski Kate kate@icafoodshelf.org

5950 Fairmont Thomson Staci habitat@BevComm.net

5950 Gaylord Strobel Alice Alice.Strobel@fnbmn.com

5950 Glenwood Nordstrom Laura laura.nordstrom57@icloud.com

5950 Golden Valley Phelan Mike Mike.Phelan@am.jll.com

5950 Hopkins Pierre-Toussaint Dominique Dominique.Pierre-Toussaint@HopkinsSchools.org

5950 Hutchinson Mahon Daniel dan@mcgrawmahon.com

5950 Lake Minnetonka-Excelsior Colewell Traci Traci.Colwell@cbburnet.com

5950 Lake Minnetonka-Excelsior Mallery Kathleen kmallery145@gmail.com

5950 Litchfield Erpelding Coleen leeniesr@hotmail.com

5950 Litchfield Mathwig Bev mathwig@hutchtel.net

5950 Litchfield Rau Fred fred@raufam.com

5950 Maple Grove Hennesen Jill jill.hennesen@medtronic.com

5950 Maple Grove Johnson Elizabeth elizabeth@CROSSServices.org

5950 Maple Grove Johnson Judy jjohnson9730@msn.com

5950 Maple Grove King Barry barry@BarryKingRealtor.com

5950 Maple Grove Marten Bonnie marten004@umn.edu

5950 Minnetonka Kuvaas Therese ThereseK@minnbankers.com

5950 Minnetonka Tambornino Mary mary@lakecast.com

5950 Monticello Dane Pam danepam@hotmail.com

5950 Monticello Khauv Marianna mkhauv.khauv@gmail.com

5950 Mound-Westonka Champine Joanne jochampine@hotmail.com

5950 Mound-Westonka Miller Beth Cham0037@umn.edu

5950 Mpls #9 Brosdahl Brittany Brittany Brosdahl@gmail.com

5950 Mpls #9 Hach Melody melody@1600executivesuites.com
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5950 Mpls #9 Kamin Grant grant.kamin@ubs.com

5950 Mpls #9 Kocaman Marissa kocamanmarissa@gmail.com

5950 Mpls #9 Wiese Kim kim.wiese@hcmed.org

5950 Mpls City of Lakes O'Brien Suzen suzeno@comcast.net

5950 Mpls City of Lakes Pruitt Hugh hugh.pruitt@comcast.net

5950 Mpls South Dutta Millin gogettergirl@gmail.com

5950 Mpls Univ. Bantle John bantl001@umn.edu

5950 Mpls Univ. Bonafield-Pierce Joyce bonafieldcohort26@gmail.com

5950 Mpls Univ. Peterson Carole cpete572@gmail.com

5950 Mpls Uptown Chase Glenna gchase@comcast.net

5950 Mpls Uptown Sweatt Bill BillSweatt@edinarealty.com

5950 North Mpls Eubanks Kelley Keubanks85@comcast.net

5950 North Mpls Howell Bishop Richard rbda@comcast.net

5950 North Mpls Howard Gloria jeangh31@msn.com

5950 Orono Lorenda Sandnas Lsandnas@lcbank.com

5950 Shakopee Danielson Barb rotarybarbg@comcast.net

5950 SMME Taylor Ashley ashley.taylor@smmerotary.com

5950 St. Cloud Hawker Cindy chawker@paramountarts.org

5950 St. Cloud Wensman Tim timwensman@gmail.com

5950 St. Cloud Granite Parker Cindy cindy_parker@usc.salvationarmy.org

5950 SLP Sunrise Locke Kevin klocke@stlouispark.org

5950 St. Michael/ Albertville Ness Kimbra kimbraness@gmail.com

5950 St.Michael-Albertsville Larson Tracy tracy@truenorthtraveldesign.com

5950 Twin Cities Rotaract Hovey George george.e.hovey@gmail.com

5950 Waconia Sites Kellie skites@destinationwaconia

5950 Waconia - West Carver Beckett Marta martabeckett@kw.com

5950 Wayzata Beaumont Shelley shelleybeaumontwayzata@gmail.com

5950 Willmar Baker Kasey kaseyb@willmarshelter.com

5950 Willmar Carlson Sara Scarlson@communitygiving.org

5950 Wilmar Baker Joy joy@joybaker.com

mailto:grant.kamin@ubs.com
mailto:kocamanmarissa@gmail.com
mailto:kim.wiese@hcmed.org
mailto:suzeno@comcast.net
mailto:hugh.pruitt@comcast.net
mailto:gogettergirl@gmail.com
mailto:bantl001@umn.edu
mailto:bonafieldcohort26@gmail.com
mailto:cpete572@gmail.com
mailto:gchase@comcast.net
mailto:BillSweatt@edinarealty.com
mailto:Keubanks85@comcast.net
mailto:rbda@comcast.net
mailto:jeangh31@msn.com
mailto:Lsandnas@lcbank.com
mailto:rotarybarbg@comcast.net
mailto:ashley.taylor@smmerotary.com
mailto:chawker@paramountarts.org
mailto:timwensman@gmail.com
mailto:cindy_parker@usc.salvationarmy.org
mailto:klocke@stlouispark.org
mailto:kimbraness@gmail.com
mailto:tracy@truenorthtraveldesign.com
mailto:george.e.hovey@gmail.com
mailto:skites@destinationwaconia
mailto:martabeckett@kw.com
mailto:shelleybeaumontwayzata@gmail.com
mailto:kaseyb@willmarshelter.com
mailto:Scarlson@communitygiving.org
mailto:joy@joybaker.com


5960 Apple Valley Marek Ed ed.marek5960@gmail.com

5960 Arden Hills / Shoreview Cosgrove Stephanie stephanie.d.cosgrove@wellsfargo.com

5960 Arden Hills / Shoreview McCreight Paul pmccreight651@gmail.com

5960 Blaine-Ham Lake Kloiber Sonja skloiber@concast.net

5960 Blaine-Ham Lake Putnam Tyo Renae renae_putnam@yahoo.com

5960 Blaine-Ham Lake Stepaniak Lynne lynstepaniak@gmail.com

5960 Chain of Lakes (Lino) Barbara Rexeisen brexeisen@gmail.com

5960 Chain of Lakes (Lino) O'Brien Suzen suzeno@comcast.net

5960 Chisago Lakes Area Rauschert-McFarland Lara lrausche@hotmail.com

5960 Coon Rapids Bednarczyk Nick nick.bednarczyk@raymondjames.com

5960 Elk River Anderson Dave dave.anderson@connexusenergy.com

5960 Elk River Babcock Jim youse123@aol.com

5960 Faribault Johnson Elizabeth elizabeth@CROSSServices.org

5960 Faribault Leland Anne Marie aleland@faribault.k12.mn.us

5960 Faribault Staag-Absher Erica estaab@hopecentermn.org

5960 Farmington Lehmeyer Nate nate.lehmeyer@wingsfinancial.com

5960 Farmington Moe Krysia krysia_moe@anchorlink.com

5960 Farmington Nielsen Shannon shannon55024@gmail.com

5960 Farmington Rychner Anika rychner.anika@communityactioncenter.org

5960 Forest Lake Lillis Clare clillis@realhomepro.com

5960 Forest Lake Morehead Karen karen-cares@msn.com

5960 Geater Rochester Filzen Fran fjfilzen@bremer.com

5960 Greater Rochester Nazarinia Emma ebecker102@gmail.com

5960 Hastings Area Riley Dale driley@minnesotacoaches.com

5960 Lake Elmo Carlson Tedi tedicarlson@gmail.com

5960 Lakeville Arling Pat Parling@frandsenbank.com

5960 Lakeville Handley Lisa lisa.handley@therealestateadvantage.com

5960 Lakeville Longie Sheila sheilalongie@hotmail.com

5960 N St Paul/Mplwd/Okdale Jader Anita anita@anitajader.com

5960 N St Paul/Mplwd/Okdale Meyer Jennifer edjm@optionsforwomeneast.com

5960 New Richmond Wrich JoAnn JoAnn.M.Wrich@westfieldshospital.com

5960 Northfield Chavie Amber amberchavie@yahoo.com

5960 Northfield Martig Ben ben.martig@ci.northfield.mn.us

5960 Northfield Pownell Rhonda Rhonda.powness@ci.northfield.mn.us

5960 Northfield Rychner Anika rychner.anika@communityactioncenter.org

5960 Northfield Thompson Todd todd@tiddley.com

5960 Northfield Wakely Jean jeanwakely@gmail.com

5960 Prior Lake Algyer Harry Harold.Algyer@spps.org

5960 Prior Lake Haugen Mary maryahaugen@gmail.com

5960 Prior Lake Lompart Joan jslompart@gmail.com

5960 River Falls Babcock Judie djbabcoc@pressenter.com

5960 River Falls Handley Lisa lisa.handley@therealestateadvantage.com

5960 River Falls Wilson Rick rwilson231@gmail.com

5960 Rochester Ring Roger ring.roger@gmail.com

5960 Rochester Sinead Chick sinead@rochestercivictheatre.org

5960 Rochester Risers Baker Gail gail.baker@courts.state.mn.us

5960 Rosemount Handley Lisa lisa.handley@therealestateadvantage.com
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5960 Roseville Kray David david.kray@krausanderson.com

5960 Roseville Megan Lynne lmegan@tse-inc.org

5960 Siren/Webster Swenson Megan megan.swenson@scrmc.org

5960 St. Paul #10 Johansen Meaghan InitiativePsychology@gmail.com

5960 St. Paul #10 Zdrazil Al zdra0004@umn.edu

5960 St. Paul Sunrise Luepker Ellen luepk004@tc.umn.edu

5960 St. Paul Sunrise Niewald Julie JNiewald@episcopalhomes.org

5960 Stillwater Bang Katie cbang@lakeelmobank.com

5960 Stillwater Beck Arba-Della abeck@familymeans.org

5960 Stillwater Sherman Bob bob.sherman@ysb.net

5960 Stillwater Sunrise Matlock Jeanne jmatlock@pro.ns.net

5960 Wabasha Leichtnam Julie Julie.Leichtnam@edwardjones.com

5960 Wabasha Pearson Brenda innkeeper@turningwatersbandb.com

5960 White Bear Lake Harms Chris givinggardensmn@gmail.com

5960 Winona Roberts Taff wildwalestours@gmail.com
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